warranty seNOFFICIAL COPY

Ilinois Statutory

S ol \lIlJIHPIIiWl»lliHIIHIIII\IIIIUHI||1|H\|1HIINIJIHIIi

_IC(%'S\}-\BWAJ Co. P .
Mkes L3¢ Loy

Dock 18211136817 Fee $40. 00

RHSP FEE:$9.66 RPRF FEE: $1.00
KAREN A.YARBROUGH

NAME AND ADDRESS OF
TAXPAYER

Lana SMoU
1283 N-\ordica M.

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
DATE: 87/36/2018 10:20 AH PG: 1 OF 2

Ns I bogid
19915S ¥ Wy

THE GRANTOR(S) Ismai i!emani and Rubina Hemani, a married couple, of the County of Cook and State of
Itlinois for and in consideratiorr of TEN DOLLARS and other good and valuab]e consnderatlons in hand paid,

CONVEYS AND WARRANTE.(0 Reina Sandoval and Emma Jeronimo, .2eagusss n ?Ww
Waskody, all interest in the following d=seribed Real Estate situated in the County & ¢ gtat of lllinois, to wit

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1: THE EAST 32.66 FEET OF THE WEST 47.66 FE:T OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN LAWRENCEWOOD GARDENS,
SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30,"TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: AN UNDIVIDED 1/16TH INTEREST IN THE WEST 15.0 FECT OF SAID LOT 2 IN LAWRENCEWOOD GARDENS, IN
COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3: EASEMENTS AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 18402993 AND BY THE
PLAT OF SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 17832529 FGR THERENEFIT OF PARCELS 1 AND 2 FOR INGRESS
AND EGRESS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS,

Permanent Index Number(s):

10-30-125-021-0000
10-30-125-206-0000
10-30-125-207-0000
10-30-125-208-0000
10-30-125-209-0000
10-30-125-210-0000

10-30-125-211-0000
10-30-125-212-0600
10-30-125-213-0000
10-30-125-214-0000
10-30-125-215-0000
10-30-125-216-0000

Property Address: 7983 N Nordica Ave, Niles, IL 60714

10-30-125-217-0000
10-30-125-218-0000
10-30-125-219-0000
1¢-30-125-220-0000
10-3%-125-221-0000

Subject to conditions, restrictions, easements of record, and taxes for the year 2017 not yet due and subsequent years

Dated this 9" Day of June, 2018.

¥~

/72'}//1.9\,/ /%-’?r’/fﬁ/

[smail Hemani

Rubina Hemani

g



UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

County of Cook )
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY

THAT Ismail Hemani and Rubina Hemani, personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that
they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and notarial seal, this 9" day of June, 2018
S PN VPR IA M %&\

Nficial Sewi
Zgh-aida Maten:

ity PubF State of tirsit

- ihieslor Exvires 12/3h/3581 Notary Public
RNIVAVAAS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER: L ——
Fahmida Matani I'_I- REAL LAGE OF NiLES LLLL%
Matani Law Firm, LLC & T}g 7;;SFER TAX E
4839 Crain Street ,'t _ o &
Skokie, IL 60077 : 7983 Movhea £
& . &
K ‘ﬁi?OS s foq00
"'L'"to...' 3
e T

REAL cSTATE TRANSFER TAX 27-4ul-2018
D, f:;‘? COUNTY: 134.00
ey @) ILLINOIS: 268.00

5 TOTAL: 402.00

10-30-125-021-0000 | | £0180501679687 | 0-674-027.296



