WARRANTY DEED OFFICIAL COPY

Illinois Statutory

MAIL TO: Reina Sandoval 7983 N. Wordi Ca Ave. Wiles , IL 60714

NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Lina Sandoval

7983 N. Wordica Ave.

Niles IL 60714 1891352 1/2



Doc# 1821113017 Fee \$40,00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 07/30/2018 10:20 AM PG: 1 OF 2

THE GRANTOR(S) Ismail Memani and Rubina Hemani, a married couple, of the County of Cook and State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN DOLLARS and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, CONVEYS AND WARRANTS to Reina Sandoval and Emma Jeronimo, and the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to wit

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1: THE EAST 32.66 FEET OF THE WEST 47.66 FF 37 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN LAWRENCEWOOD GARDENS, SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, FOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: AN UNDIVIDED 1/16TH INTEREST IN THE WEST 15.0 FEFT OF SAID LOT 2 IN LAWRENCEWOOD GARDENS, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3: EASEMENTS AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION RECORD € ↑ AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 18402993 AND BY THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 17832529 FGR THF ₱ ENEFTT OF PARCELS 1 AND 2 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Number(s):

10-30-125-021-0000	10-30-125-211-0000	10-30-125-217-0000
10-30-125-206-0000	10-30-125-212-0000	10-30-125-218-0000
10-30-125-207-0000	10-30-125-213-0000	10-30-125-219-0000
10-30-125-208-0000	10-30-125-214-0000	10/30-125-220-0000
10-30-125-209-0000	10-30-125-215-0000	10-39-125-221-0000
10-30-125-210-0000	10-30-125-216-0000	0

Property Address: 7983 N Nordica Ave, Niles, IL 60714

Subject to conditions, restrictions, easements of record, and taxes for the year 2017 not yet due and subsequent years Dated this 9th Day of June, 2018.

Mens

Ismail Hemani

Rubina Hemani

R

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
County of Cook)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT **Ismail Hemani and Rubina Hemani**, personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and notarial seal, this 9th day of June, 2018

Official Seal
Catholida Materia
Catholida State of filledis
Commission Expires 12/29/2921

Notary Public

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:

Fahmida Matani Matani Law Firm, LLC 4839 Crain Street Skokie, IL 60077